
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number South River Trail: Phase 5 
(PI# 0009029) 

ITB No. 18-101031 

Procurement Agent Jennifer Schofield 

Vendor(2) agree to extend under the same 
prices, terms and conditions 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of Expiring/Expired Contract (If 
no previous contract, please indicate N/A) 

South River Trail: Phase 5 
(PI# 0009029) 

ITB No. 18-101031 
Contract No. 1171112 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 
Name and Award Amount (Include 
increases and Total Award Amount) 

            $3,885,998.00 
Massana Construction, Inc.

Contract No. 1171112
Previous Amount Spent on Expiring 
Contract 
(If multiple award, List Amount Spent per 
Contract and include Total Amount Spent 

$1,830,374.14 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 
– Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name,
Owner Name and Title, Number years in
business and Number of Years doing
business with DeKalb County)
(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA,
Participation Percentage, Company Name,
Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of
Work Provided, Number of years in
business)

Massana Construction, Inc. – Prime 
Jarod R. Cheney, President 
Years in Business: 13 
Years doing business with DeKalb: 2 

SRC Ventures, LLC - GDOT DBE Goal 16% 
Summer Costley, Owner 
135 Industrial Way 
Fayetteville, GA 30215  
Years in Business: 9 
Years doing business with DeKalb: 1  

Attachment(s) • CO Request Memo


